NOTICE

Town of Gray Court Municipal Court
Court Dates Schedule

Year 268724

Thursday January 11, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Thursday February 8, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Thursday Maich 14, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday April 11, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday May 9, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday June 13, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday July 11, 2024 10:00 a.m,
Thursday August 8, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Thursday September 12, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday October 10, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Thursday November 14, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Thursday December 12, 2024 10:00 a.m.

The above Court Dates Schedule for the Town of Gray Court Municipal Court was scheduled by
the Honorable Judge Isaac Johnson, Ir.

Note: *The court date schedule is subject to change.

329 Main Street - P.0, Box 438 Gray Court, Seuth Carolina 29645
Telephone - [(864) 876-2581 Fax - (864} 876-3999

Incorporated in 1899




